01.01.2023

03.01.2023

06.01.2023

08.01.2023

10.01.2023

15.01.2023

17.01.2023

22.01.2023

24.01.2023

29.01.2023

31.01.2023

Centekova
Elias

Maslejova

Sucha
Pavukova

Gallova
Maslejova

KriStofova

KriStofova
Sabolova

Centekova

Sucha
Elias

Maslejova

Centekova
Pavukova

Kristofova

Zuzana
Tomas

Anna

Marcela
Alzbeta

Katarina
Anna

Marta

Marta
Monika

Zuzana

Marcela
Tomas

Anna

Zuzana
Alzbeta

Marta

03.02.2023

05.02.2023

07.02.2023

12.02.2023

14.02.2023

19.02.2023

21.02.2023

22.02.2023

26.02.2023

28.02.2023

Centekova

Sabolova
Gallova

Maslejova

Kristofova
Maslejova

Centekova

Pavukova
Elias

Kristofova

Gallova
Centekova

Gallova
Sucha

Maslejova

CiTANIA JANUAR - MAREC 2023

Zuzana

Monika
Katarina

Anna

Marta
Anna

Zuzana

Alzbeta
Tomas

Marta

Katarina
Zuzana

Katarina
Marcela

Anna

03.03.2023

05.03.2023

07.03.2023

12.03.2023

14.03.2023

19.03.2023

21.03.2023

26.03.2023

28.03.2023

Kristofova

Sabolova
Elias

Centekova

Gallova
Pavukova

Maslejova

Sucha
Maslejova

Kristofova

Kristofova
Centekova

Centekova

Marta

Monika
Tomas

Zuzana

Katarina
Alzbeta

Anna

Marcela
Anna

Marta

Marta
Zuzana

Zuzana



